FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Monday, 18 February 2019 at 7:52 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried  Win Wt
1 Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Newcastle - Monday, 18 February 2019

2:20 PM - PEDEN'SHOTEL BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1200m)
09 Celtic Tiger 4/2: 41 3 3 Sep '15 29L 54.0 595 54.0

Now
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Fred
Factor

71

Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score
131 10

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

10.1 Jackson

Jockey

Jones

Age

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Ballina - Monday, 18 February 2019

3:15PM -100.9ZZZFM CLASS 2 HANDICAP (SCALED -0.5KG) (1005m)

03 Old Trieste 3/1: 26 6 4 Nov '14 33L 56.0 59.0 58.0 72
5:10 PM - SPILL THE BEANS @ AQUISFARM BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1305m)

09 Mr Spin 2/1: 38 6 8 Feb'17 9.2L 545 555 54.0 9.6

03 Wallander 2/1:9 7 2 Jul '18 14L 60.0 570 610 -0.2

04 Go Daddy Go 2/1:8 10 10 Apr'17 3.8L 61.0 555 60.5 -0.9
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Months
Idle

Form
Score

17.2

236
8.8
191

BLP

11

17

[ay

Value

Emerg
Factor

132

15.6
6.8
9.1

Trainer

Brosnan

O'Neill
Dunn
Lee

Jockey

McGuren

Cheshire
Atkinson
Kilner

Age

7G
4G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried  Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Flamingo Park - Monday, 18 February 2019

11:50 PM - Join Us For The Joburg's Prawn Festival 30 March Mr 72 Handicap (1531m)
07 Secret Delight 1/1:70 3 1 Aug 12 49.0 123.0
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Fred
Factor

57.5

Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score
615 58

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

60.5 Human

Jockey

Fortune

Age

9G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried  Win
Marg Wt Wt

Newcastle - Tuesday, 19 February 2019

6:00 AM - Betway Heed Your Hunch Handicap (1320m)

04 Outrage

6:30 AM - Betway Selling Stakes (1100m)

02 Roy'sLegacy

1/1:33

2/2: 142

7

5

4

10

Oct '10

Nov '09

10L 57.0 57.0

45L 61.0 61.0
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Wt
Now

132.0

137.0

Fred
Factor

59.3

Months
Idle

Form
Score

70.3

78.6

BLP

63

73

Value

Emerg
Factor

66.3

Trainer

Kubler

Harris

Jockey

O'Neill

Mangan

Age

G

10H



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Seymour - Tuesday, 19 February 2019

4:00 PM - RMBL Investments Rising Stars - Grand Hcp Mile Ballot Exempt Race 2 (1400m)
03 ViaBalciano 2/1:13 6 4 Nov'l7  50L 610 615 605 5.0
09 Can't Remembe 1/1:18 8 7 Oct '16 40L 61.0 595 58.0 05

r

5:00 PM - Mangalore Park BM 70 Handicap (1600m)

05 LordKingsley — 3/2:33 2 1 Dec'17 61.0 60.0 -0.8
12 Vostok 2/1: 21 3 6 Sep '16 82L 61.0 58.0 57.0 2.7
02 Dylanson 14/10: 60 13 3 Nov '16 3.2L 60.5 580 60.5 13
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Months
Idle

Form
Score

14.9
155

22
117
173

BLP

Value

Emerg
Factor

109
85

12

143

Trainer

Kennewell
Moloney

Payne
Bowman
Maher

Jockey

Grace
Poy

Egan
Stackhouse
Kelly

Age

5G

4G

5G
6G
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