## FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Monday, 18 February 2019 at 7:52 am.

Tote Horse	Score/Starts : Wins	Barrier	Last Place	Last Race	Last C Marg V		Win Wt	Wt Now	Fred Factor	Months Idle	Form Score	BLP	Value	Emerg Factor	Trainer	Jockey	Age
Newcastle - Monday, 18 February 2019																	
2:20 PM - PEDEN	N'S HOTEL BE	NCHM	ARK 58	B HANDIC	CAP (120	0m)											
09 Celtic Tiger	4/2: 41	3	3	Sep '15	2.91. 5	54.0	59.5	54.0	7.1		13.1	10		10.1	Jackson	Jones	6G

Tote Horse	Score/Starts : Wins	Barrier	Last Place	Last Race	Last Car Marg Wt		Wt Now	Fred Factor	Months Idle	Form Score	BLP	Value	Emerg Factor	Trainer	Jockey	Age
Ballina - Monday, 18 February 2019																
3:15 PM - 100.9 ZZZFM CLASS 2 HANDICAP (SCALED -0.5KG) (1005m)																
03 Old Trieste	3/1: 26	6	4	Nov '14	3.3L 56.	.0 59.0	58.0	7.2		17.2	11		13.2	Brosnan	McGuren	6G
5:10 PM - SPILL T	THE BEANS @	aQUIS	FAR	M BENCH	MARK 66	6 HANDIC	AP (13	05m)								
09 Mr Spin	2/1: 38	6	8	Feb '17	9.2L 54.	.5 55.5	54.0	9.6		23.6	17		15.6	O'Neill	Cheshire	7G
03 Wallander	2/1: 9	7	2	Jul '18	1.4L 60.	.0 57.0	61.0	-0.2	6	8.8	1		6.8	Dunn	Atkinson	4G
04 Go Daddy Go	2/1: 8	10	10	Apr '17	3.8L 61.	.0 55.5	60.5	-0.9		19.1	9		9.1	Lee	Kilner	4G

Last Carried Marg Wt Wt Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Win Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age : Wins Place Race Now Factor Idle Score Factor

## Flamingo Park - Monday, 18 February 2019

 $11{:}50~PM$  - Join Us For The Joburg's Prawn Festival 30 March Mr 72 Handicap (1531m)

07 Secret Delight 1/1: 70 3 1 Aug '12 49.0 123.0 57.5 61.5 58 60.5 Human Fortune 9G

Tote Horse	Score/Starts : Wins	Barrier	Last Place	Last Race	Last Marg	Carried Wt	Win Wt	Wt Now	Fred Factor	Months Idle	Form Score	BLP	Value	Emerg Factor	Trainer	Jockey	Age
Newcastle - Tuesday, 19 February 2019																	
6:00 AM - Betway	6:00 AM - Betway Heed Your Hunch Handicap (1320m)																
04 Outrage	1/1: 33	7	4	Oct '10	1.0L	57.0	57.0	132.0	59.3		70.3	63		66.3	Kubler	O'Neill	7G
6:30 AM - Betway	Selling Stakes	(1100m)															
02. Roy's Legacy	2/2: 142	5	10	Nov '09	4 51.	61.0	61.0	137.0	63.6		78.6	73		68.6	Harris	Mangan	10H

Tote	Horse	Score/Starts : Wins	Barrier	Last Place	Last Race	Last Marg		Win Wt	Wt Now	Fred Factor	Months Idle	Form Score	BLP	Value	Emerg Factor	Trainer	Jockey	Age
Sey	Seymour - Tuesday, 19 February 2019																	
4:00 1	4:00 PM - RMBL Investments Rising Stars - Grand Hcp Mile Ballot Exempt Race 2 (1400m)																	
03	Via Balciano	2/1: 13	6	4	Nov '17	5.0L	61.0	61.5	60.5	5.0		14.9	8		10.9	Kennewell	Grace	5G
09	Can't Remembe	1/1: 18	8	7	Oct '16	4.0L	61.0	59.5	58.0	0.5		15.5	7		8.5	Moloney	Poy	4G
	r																	
5:00 1	PM - Mangalore	Park BM70	Handica	ap (160	00m)													
05	Lord Kingsley	3/2: 33	2	1	Dec '17		61.0		60.0	-0.8		2.2	0		1.2	Payne	Egan	5G
12	Vostok	2/1: 21	3	6	Sep '16	8.2L	61.0	58.0	57.0	2.7		11.7	8		5.7	Bowman	Stackhouse	6G
02	Dylanson	14/10: 60	13	3	Nov '16	3.2L	60.5	58.0	60.5	1.3		17.3	4		14.3	Maher	Kelly	9G